SX608TSeries
8” Diameter Extruded Aluminum Cylinder
EZ5® Mounting System
Surface, Pendant, Wall or Up/Down
Compact Fluorescent
U.S. Patent No. D570035
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS

Compact Fluorescent
U.S. Patent No. D570035
HOW TO ORDER
EZ5® MOUNTING SYSTEMS   Allows the contractor to install the fixture in 5 minutes or less.
Attach the cast aluminum splice box (A) to the junction box. Pull wiring
through the center hole in the cast aluminum splice box. Attach one end of
the Easy Connect Wiring Harness (B) to the wires from the junction box.
Attach the safety harness (C) from the fixture to the cast aluminum splice
box. Connect the Easy Connect wire connections (D). Tuck the wiring up
into the cast aluminum splice box (A). Align the three mounting screw
heads (E) of the cast aluminum splice box with the slots on the fixture
sleeve (F). Push up and rotate the fixture to lock the fixture into the slots.
Tighten the three mounting screws (E).
A
B
C D
E
F
EZ5® Surface Mount
1. Attach cast aluminum mounting plate on recessed  j -box.  2. Connect quick connector to power supply.  3. Connect quick connector
from power source to fixture.  4. Hang wall pack on mounting plate.  5. Secure wall pack to mounting plate with locking screw.
EZ5® Wall Mount
1 2 3 4 5
EZ5® INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Catalog Number  Watts Lamp Base
SX608T3 26W GX24q-3
SX608T4 32W GX24q-3
SX608T5 42W GX24q-4
SX608T
Surface Mount
ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONS
Photo Control * Suffix Catalog Number With F
Example: SX608T becomes  SX608T F
Pendant Mount  Change S prefix in catalog number to W
Example: SX608T  becomes  WX608T
Suffix Catalog number with
120 Volt = PC4
208-277 Volt = PC5
Example: SX608T becomes  : SX608T PC4
Fuse and
Fuse Holder*
Suffix Catalog Number With
P2=12” long stem (standard)
P2X=“X” is custom stem length
EXAMPLE: P224= 24” long stem.
Wall Mount
Trunion mount  Change S in catalog number to T